



## \$300 rebate on a qualifying ENERGY STAR® certified in-ground pool pump

## Available to Entergy New Orleans customers

Complete this form and mail it with a copy of your dated sales receipt to the address listed on the back, or email to **residentialapps@energysmartnola.com**. See reverse side for details.





To search for qualified products and verify eligibility, scan the QR code or go to energystar.gov/products.

For more information about this and other Energy Smart programs, visit energysmartnola.com or call 504-229-6868.



## **Entergy New Orleans residential electric customer information**

Please complete form to receive your \$300 rebate on a qualifying ENERGY STAR® certified in-ground pool pump. All information below is required.

Account and customer information				
Purchaser's name:	Email/phone:			
Entergy customer's name:	Entergy customer's email:			
Installation address:	City:	State:	ZIP:	
Purchaser's address:	City:	State:	ZIP:	
Type of residence  Single family (detached) Single family (attached) Multifamily (5 or more units) Own Rent Other				
Pool pump information				
Make: Mode	el#:	_ Pool pump horsepower:		
Age of replaced pump: Estimate	of pool square footage:	ootage: Type of pump: 🔲 Two speed 🔲 Variable speed		
Approx. hours of operating per day in <b>filtering</b> mode Approx. hours of operating per day in <b>cleaning</b> mode				
Signature				
By signing below, purchaser authorizes Energy Smart to perform on-site inspections as needed to confirm purchase. A separate rebate must be filled out for each in-ground pool pump purchased. A rebate check will be mailed to purchaser listed on this form. Email address will only be used to notify you of your rebate status.				
Purchaser's signature:		Date:		
Please send this application, along with a copy of your dated sales receipt, to: Email: residentialapps@energysmartnola.com				
Energy Smart		All rebate forms must be submitted within 45 days of the purchase date. All		
4298 Elysian Fields Ave., Ste. B	rebates are given in the form o	rebates are given in the form of a check. Please allow 4-6 weeks for		
New Orleans, LA 70122	processing. This offer is availab	processing. This offer is available through Dec. 31, 2025, or while funds last.		

ENERGY STAR and the ENERGY STAR mark are registered trademarks owned by the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. Energy Smart is a comprehensive energy efficiency program developed by the New Orleans City Council and administered by Entergy New Orleans, LLC. @2025 Entergy Services, LLC. All Rights Reserved.